Expense Report for Charlie Taylor: August and September 2021

Non-mileage expenses

Date

03-
Aug-2021
05-
Aug-2021

06-
Aug-2021

26-
Aug-2021

26-
Aug-2021

09-
Sep-2021

09-
Sep-2021

Receipt
Amount

425 GBP

21.00 GBP Subsistence -
more than 5 miles

495 gp Day Subsistence -
more than 5 miles

26.30 GBP

9.30 GBP

22.60 GBP

21.00 GBP Subsistence -
more than 5 miles

Expense Type

Day Subsistence -
more than 5 miles

Overnight

Other Travel -

General

Day Subsistence -
more than 5 miles

Other Travel -

General

Overnight

Other Information

Day visit to Old Bailey custody suite with inspection
team.

Attended inspection of HMP Belmarsh with the team
and stayed overnight at the Marriott Bexleyheath

Stayed overnight with the team during the inspection
of HMP Belmarsh. Travelled home in the afternoon of
6 August.

Taxi from Stafford Station to HMYOI Brinsford.
Travelled to the prison for the day, to accompany the
team during the inspection there.

Travelled to HMYOI Brinsford for the day to
accompany the inspection team there

Taxi from Lichfield Trent Valley Station to Fairlawns
Hotel - staying overnight before meetings at HMP
Swinfen Hall and HMP Hewell

Travelled from home to Wellingborough to visit the
site of new prison HMP Five Wells. From there,
travelled to Lichfield to stay overnight before
meetings at HMP Swinfen Hall and HMP Hewell

Original
Receipt
Required

v

Reimbursable

Amount
(GBP)

4.25

Receipt
Missing

21.00

4.25

26.30

9.30

22.60

21.00



10-
Sep-2021

13-
Sep-2021

13-
Sep-2021

14-
Sep-2021

15-
Sep-2021

16-
Sep-2021

21-
Sep-2021
22-
Sep-2021
23-
Sep-2021

24-
Sep-2021

Day Subsistence - Met CT regional leads at HMP Swinfen and HMP
more than 5 miles Hewell and then travelled home

Taxi from Manchester Piccadilly station to HMP

4.25 GBP

6./0 GBP gther Tlravel ) Manchester - accompanying the inspection team at
enera HMP Manchester all week.
21.00 GBP g}f Srlg:g;']z o- Attended the inspection of HMP Manchester for the
' more than 5 miles week - staying overnight 4 nights (Monday to Friday)
21.00 GBP g}f sﬁgliw;: e- Attended the inspection of HMP Manchester for the
' more than 5 miles week - staying overnight 4 nights (Monday to Friday)
21.00 GBP g}f sﬁglg?]f: e- Attended the inspection of HMP Manchester for the
' more than 5 miles week - staying overnight 4 nights (Monday to Friday)
21.00 GBP gf; sﬁgg::;: e- Attended the inspection of HMP Manchester for the

more than 5 miles week - staying overnight 4 nights (Monday to Friday)

930 GBP Day Subsistence - Day visit to HMP Wandsworth to accompany the
: more than 5 miles inspection team there.

930 GBP Day Subsistence - Travelled to Cambridge to speak to Criminology
' more than 5 miles Masters students

4.95 GBP Day Subsistence - Travelled to HMP Wandsworth for the afternoon, to
: more than 5 miles accompany the inspection team there

Day Subsistence - Travelled to HMP Wandsworth for the morning, to

4.25 GBP more than 5 miles accompany the inspection team there

4.25

6./0

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

9.30

9.30

4.25

4.25
Total 230.75



