## **Expense Report for Charlie Taylor: August and September 2021**

## Non-mileage expenses

Date	Receipt Amount	Expense Type	Other Information	Original Receipt Required	Receipt Missing	Reimbursable Amount (GBP)
03- Aug-2021	4.25 GBP	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Day visit to Old Bailey custody suite with inspection team.	V		4.25
05- Aug-2021	21.00 GBP	Overnight Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Attended inspection of HMP Belmarsh with the team and stayed overnight at the Marriott Bexleyheath	V		21.00
06- Aug-2021	4.25 GBP	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Stayed overnight with the team during the inspection of HMP Belmarsh. Travelled home in the afternoon of 6 August.	V		4.25
26- Aug-2021		Other Travel - General	Taxi from Stafford Station to HMYOI Brinsford. Travelled to the prison for the day, to accompany the team during the inspection there.			26.30
26- Aug-2021	9.30 GBP	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Travelled to HMYOI Brinsford for the day to accompany the inspection team there	V		9.30
09- Sep-2021	22.60 GBP	Other Travel - General	Taxi from Lichfield Trent Valley Station to Fairlawns Hotel - staying overnight before meetings at HMP Swinfen Hall and HMP Hewell			22.60
09- Sep-2021	21.00 GBP	Overnight Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Travelled from home to Wellingborough to visit the site of new prison HMP Five Wells. From there, travelled to Lichfield to stay overnight before meetings at HMP Swinfen Hall and HMP Hewell	V		21.00

10- Sep-2021	4.25 GBP	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Met CT regional leads at HMP Swinfen and HMP Hewell and then travelled home	<b>V</b>		4.25
13- Sep-2021	6.70 GBP	Other Travel - General	Taxi from Manchester Piccadilly station to HMP Manchester - accompanying the inspection team at HMP Manchester all week.			6.70
13- Sep-2021	21.00 GBP	Overnight Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Attended the inspection of HMP Manchester for the week - staying overnight 4 nights (Monday to Friday)	V		21.00
14- Sep-2021	21.00 GBP	Overnight Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Attended the inspection of HMP Manchester for the week - staying overnight 4 nights (Monday to Friday)	V		21.00
15- Sep-2021	21.00 GBP	Overnight Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Attended the inspection of HMP Manchester for the week - staying overnight 4 nights (Monday to Friday)	V		21.00
16- Sep-2021		Overnight Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Attended the inspection of HMP Manchester for the week - staying overnight 4 nights (Monday to Friday)	V		21.00
21- Sep-2021	9.30 GBP	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Day visit to HMP Wandsworth to accompany the inspection team there.	V		9.30
22- Sep-2021	9.30 GBP	more than 5 miles		V		9.30
23- Sep-2021		more than 5 miles	Travelled to HMP Wandsworth for the afternoon, to accompany the inspection team there	V		4.25
24- Sep-2021	4.25 GBP	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Travelled to HMP Wandsworth for the morning, to accompany the inspection team there	V		4.25
					Total	230.75